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KwVY

ESTABLISHED 1818

LO-ID 28503

Customer Order Data:

Customer Order Number:
Renesha

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptz Ltd t/fa KWV (110586342
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Re%. No. ; 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: F

Gross Weight :

121.805kg

901259
900186
900170
9000432
900097
900130

-301032

700025301
700024490
700026295
700026524
700026297
700025731

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m

Hooch Blagt Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml
FWV 10¥r 0Old Brandy 12x750ml
KWV 3¥r 0l1d Brandy 12x200ml
KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml
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3.0°T 273.20 2.00 267.74
I'Q‘E;T'273'2° 2.00 267.74
6.0, 304.89 3.00 2.00 289.82
1.0-+""598.68 . 2.00 2.00 574.98
1.0-11,887.00 3.8¢ 2,00 1,778.98
3.0H4 £§29.16 0.5¢ 2.00 613 .49
2.0 &5, 098.68 8.40 2.00 1,883.94
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803.21
267.74
1,738.97
574.98
1,778.98
1,840.438
3,767.88

120.48

40.16
260.85

86.25
266.85
276.07
565.18

923.69
307.90
1,999.82
661.23
2,045.83
2,116.55
4,333.06

Delivered by
Li¢quor Runner-Durban- - -
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

‘'on behalf of Customer

e
P

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

115 days from stmnt 1.5% disc Bank:
i
Currency: ZAR Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
Settlement Discount : 185.82-
Payable after Discount :12,202.26

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




